www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 2479|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Centering Bore Clamps
Steel, with Spherical Balls or Non-Marring Clamping Segments
GN 411.2
1 Diameter d1
2 Type
How to order
1 2
GN 411.2-30.5-K
With GN 411.2 centering bore clamps, workpieces can be centrally positioned and clamped from the
inside of the bore.
They offer the following advantages:
- Precise self centering
- Repetitive accuracy: ± 0.025 mm
- Accuracy of concentricity: ± 0.05 mm
- Solid and stable clamping through either 3 or 6  contact points on the workpiece
- Clamping of workpieces with uneven or irregular surface (such as castings)
- Distortion free clamping
- Reduced height
- Can be mounted in any position
- Large adjustable range
- Draw-down clamping
Information
2 Type
K With clamping balls
S With clamping segments
Metric
• Clamp body
Steel
 - Hardened
 - Blackened finish
• Clamping balls / segments
 - Hardened
 - Plain finish, ground
• ISO Fundamental Tolerances → page QVX
• RoHS compliant
Specification
• Centering bore clamps GN 411.3 operable from
the opposite side respectively for hydraulic or
pneumatic operation
• Centering bore clamps with 2 clamping
elements for clamping tubes
On request
2480 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
GN 411.2 Centering Bore Clamps continued
1
d1 d2
Clamping Ø
d3 d4 d5 d6 h1 h2 k ±0.1 l1 l2 l3 t
min.
w1 w2 Number of
clamping
elements
Max. clamping
force F
11.7*
 0.46
 14.2
  0.56
10
 0.39
M  4  4.3
 0.17
1.5